EEPCC-09 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 65 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 22 -- -- 50 -- 46 150 60 111 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 24 -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 578/750 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 77.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EEPCC-09 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 57 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 21 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 101 A 8 32 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 191 SGPA:8.68 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 553/750 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 73.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 191 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EEPCC-09 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 58 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 22 -- -- 50 -- 45 150 60 103 A 8 32 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 22 -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 187 SGPA:8.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 533/750 (Five hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 71.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 187 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EEPCC-09 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 64 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 21 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 108 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 195 SGPA:8.86 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 544/750 (Five hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 72.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 195 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EEPCC-09 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 47 150 60 110 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 24 -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 199 SGPA:9.05 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 574/750 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 76.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 199 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025